Bellekler

Uriin

8GB DDR4 2666Mhz KVR26N1956/8 KINGSTON

8GB DDR4 2666Mhz KVR26N19S8/8 KINGSTON

8GB DDR4 2666MHZ SODIMM KVR26519S8/8
KINGSTON

8GB DDR4 2666MHZ SODIMM KVR2651956/8
KINGSTON

Transcend 8GB(1x8GB) 4800Mhz UDIMM DDR5
CL40 Ram (JM4800ALG-8G)

Transcend 8GB(1x8GB) 4800Mhz SODIMM CL40
DDR5 Notebook Ram (JM4800ASG-8G)

Marka

Kingston

Kingston

Kingston

Kingston

Transcend

Transcend

Stok

Fiyat

19,69 USD

20,00 USD

20,00 USD

20,00 USD

24,00 USD

24,06 USD



